PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

07 3890 8842
PANEL ORDERING INFORMATION
3030-650-11A-G 3030 Extinguishing Agent Release Panel, 1 loop, PS-11, one release module 650 CAB
3030-900-11A-G 3030 Extinguishing Agent Release Panel, 1 loop, PS-11, one release module 900 CAB
ADDITIONAL PARTS
N-ACM-8RA Relay module which provides eight individually configurable (C/NO/NC) relay contacts
3030-SCS-8A Smoke control annunciator
3030-SCE-8A Smoke control annunciator (expander)
3030-AEM-24AT Expansion annunciator 24 buttons, 48 LED indications
3030-AEM-48A Annunciator (expander) 48 x LED indications
3030-DISP Keypad & display; includes 640 character backlit LCD display, QWERTY programming
and control keyboard
3030-CPU2 AFP-3030 CPU including field interfaces
N-LCM Loop control module; supports up to 5 x LCMs & 5 x LEM expanders
N-LEM Loop expander module; expands an LCM
CAB-650-BB-BK Black battery box to suit 650 cabinet panel. Space for 45AH batteries.
APPLICATIONS
Universities, high rise buildings, corporate campuses, industrial facilities, chemical plants, mass transit hubs,
sports arenas, government complexes.
OUTPUTS
Gas / Discharge Clean Contact Max 1A
First Alarm Clean Contact Max 1A
Second Alarm Clean Contact Max 1A
System Fault Clean Contact Max 1A
Auto/Manual Clean Contact Max 1A
Extinguishing Agent (Gas Head) Power Output Max 5A with fuse F1
Warning Sign Power Output Max 5A with fuse F4
ACF Power Output Max 5A with fuse F5
DNE Sign Power Output Max 5A with fuse F6
System Inoperative Sign Power Output Max 5A with fuse F7
AFP-3030-G
Intelligent Extinguising Release
Fire Alarm Control Panel
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St
PORT MELBOURNE 3207
03 9646 4557
QLD
Unit 2, 225 Queensport Rd North
MURARRIE 4172
07 3890 8842
NETWORKING OPTIONS
3030-NCA2
Network Control Annunciator, 640 characters.
An alternate primary display for the 3030-CPU2 can be provided by the
3030-NCA2 or ONYXWorks®. On network systems, the NCA-2 connects
to a standard NCM or HS-NCM.
N-NCM-W, NCM-F Standard network communication modules.
N-HS-NCM-W-2, N-HS-NCM-MF,
N-HS-NCM-SF, N-HS-NCM-W-MF-2,